
Cupa Mosului 2015 Mar 08.12.2015 07:31
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl tno Name Time

MF10  (23) 1800,0 km  0 m 11 C
1(48) 2(59) 3(55) 4(54) 5(34) 6(61) 7(33) 8(32) 9(35) 10(31) 11(100) Finish

1 105 Marton Balazs 13:50 1:50 3:20 3:59 5:40 6:58 7:51 9:11 9:52 11:01 11:57 13:20 13:50
NOC No Club 1:50 1:30 0:39 1:41 1:18 0:53 1:20 0:41 1:09 0:56 1:23 0:30

2 114 Matlak Vilmos 14:22 1:44 3:49 4:26 6:04 6:43 8:04 10:05 10:34 11:27 12:41 13:53 14:22
COM C.S. Compass 1:44 2:05 0:37 1:38 0:39 1:21 2:01 0:29 0:53 1:14 1:12 0:29

3 200 Kiss Abigel 14:53 1:58 4:23 5:14 7:24 8:12 9:01 10:16 10:53 11:39 12:34 14:19 14:53
COM C.S. Compass 1:58 2:25 0:51 2:10 0:48 0:49 1:15 0:37 0:46 0:55 1:45 0:34

4 106 Zsoldos Aron 15:46 1:52 3:19 4:06 6:24 7:38 8:36 10:19 11:22 12:23 13:32 15:21 15:46
COM C.S. Compass 1:52 1:27 0:47 2:18 1:14 0:58 1:43 1:03 1:01 1:09 1:49 0:25

5 110 Kiss Csongor 15:53 4:27 6:20 7:02 8:33 9:11 9:56 11:16 11:47 12:48 13:30 15:26 15:53
COM C.S. Compass 4:27 1:53 0:42 1:31 0:38 0:45 1:20 0:31 1:01 0:42 1:56 0:27

6 107 Moldovan Florian 19:23 2:34 4:11 5:05 6:43 7:48 8:46 10:26 11:03 12:17 17:24 18:51 19:23
NTO Nord Team Orie 2:34 1:37 0:54 1:38 1:05 0:58 1:40 0:37 1:14 5:07 1:27 0:32

7 197 Cohut Bogdan 19:59 2:06 4:50 6:06 8:51 10:20 12:04 14:06 14:52 16:39 17:28 19:36 19:59
NOC No Club 2:06 2:44 1:16 2:45 1:29 1:44 2:02 0:46 1:47 0:49 2:08 0:23

8 196 Gergely Zsofia 21:31 2:47 5:12 6:10 8:45 10:18 11:57 14:40 15:38 17:23 18:47 20:42 21:31
COM C.S. Compass 2:47 2:25 0:58 2:35 1:33 1:39 2:43 0:58 1:45 1:24 1:55 0:49

9 198 Zsigmond Fanni 21:32 4:53 8:20 9:12 11:23 12:12 13:00 14:25 15:04 15:58 17:03 20:46 21:32 6:44
COM C.S. Compass 4:53 3:27 0:52 2:11 0:49 0:48 1:25 0:39 0:54 1:05 3:43 0:46 *40

12:26
*57

10 201 Egyed Zsofi es Eszte 21:40 3:51 6:20 7:14 10:20 12:03 13:38 15:52 16:44 17:59 19:13 20:59 21:40
NOC No Club 3:51 2:29 0:54 3:06 1:43 1:35 2:14 0:52 1:15 1:14 1:46 0:41

11 111 Horotan Catalin Stef 22:20 2:59 5:11 6:14 8:33 9:44 10:58 13:05 14:23 16:43 18:03 21:45 22:20
NTO Nord Team Orie 2:59 2:12 1:03 2:19 1:11 1:14 2:07 1:18 2:20 1:20 3:42 0:35

12 108 Krecsi Hunor 24:44 4:59 7:33 8:23 10:27 11:28 12:43 13:57 14:22 15:34 16:53 24:18 24:44 16:28
COM C.S. Compass 4:59 2:34 0:50 2:04 1:01 1:15 1:14 0:25 1:12 1:19 7:25 0:26 *56

13 116 Krecsi Aron 24:45 5:00 7:31 8:18 10:26 11:29 12:44 13:58 14:27 15:34 16:54 24:18 24:45
COM C.S. Compass 5:00 2:31 0:47 2:08 1:03 1:15 1:14 0:29 1:07 1:20 7:24 0:27

14 109 Szikszai Balazs 25:23 3:25 6:01 6:51 10:31 12:05 12:57 16:59 17:44 19:25 21:15 24:44 25:23
TRS C.S. TranSilva 3:25 2:36 0:50 3:40 1:34 0:52 4:02 0:45 1:41 1:50 3:29 0:39

15 104 Vassy Akos 26:46 3:35 6:57 8:12 11:49 13:35 15:26 18:33 19:27 21:55 23:21 26:08 26:46
COM C.S. Compass 3:35 3:22 1:15 3:37 1:46 1:51 3:07 0:54 2:28 1:26 2:47 0:38

16 195 Molnar Reka 28:43 7:40 15:25 16:23 18:39 19:32 20:31 23:15 24:00 25:16 26:26 28:04 28:43
TRS C.S. TranSilva 7:40 7:45 0:58 2:16 0:53 0:59 2:44 0:45 1:16 1:10 1:38 0:39

17 193 Gorog Gyongyver 29:08 11:18 15:23 16:22 18:46 19:37 21:07 22:57 24:03 25:20 26:42 28:31 29:08
NOC No Club 11:18 4:05 0:59 2:24 0:51 1:30 1:50 1:06 1:17 1:22 1:49 0:37

18 103 Simon Benjamin & V 33:42 4:38 8:00 9:25 13:24 15:21 18:52 24:01 25:30 27:38 29:44 32:57 33:42 33:01
COM C.S. Compass 4:38 3:22 1:25 3:59 1:57 3:31 5:09 1:29 2:08 2:06 3:13 0:45 *100

19 202 Krecsi Agota 34:29 15:39 21:10 22:21 24:33 25:28 26:26 29:07 29:56 31:07 32:24 34:04 34:29
COM C.S. Compass 15:39 5:31 1:11 2:12 0:55 0:58 2:41 0:49 1:11 1:17 1:40 0:25

115 Molnar Mate mp ----- 6:12 ----- 8:11 ----- ----- 13:21 14:20 15:31 16:19 17:44 18:16 2:01
TRS C.S. TranSilva 6:12 1:59 5:10 0:59 1:11 0:48 1:25 0:32 *45

3:57 9:48 11:11
*55 *46 *53

194 Cioban Adina mp 705:07 711:44 713:30 717:33 1:14 4:07 ----- 11:59 ----- ----- 20:42 22:20 20:47
DDF C.S.O. Dudu Fl 705:07 6:37 1:46 4:03 2:53 7:52 8:43 1:38 *100

112 Boros Laszlo mp 10:17 42:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 46:33 48:59 51:00 52:11 52:37 26:00
COM C.S. Compass 10:17 32:10 4:06 2:26 2:01 1:11 0:26 *54

30:10 31:53 40:48
*34 *61 *55

113 Gherman Teodora mp 6:32 37:23 ----- 47:50 ----- ----- 50:38 ----- ----- ----- ----- 54:18 4:07
NOC No Club 6:32 30:51 10:27 2:48 3:40 *51

13:20 15:00 19:24 21:31 23:58 25:38 35:39
*34 *61 *100 *32 *35 *31 *55

MF1214M80Op  (30) 2100,0 km  0 m 13 C
1(53) 2(31) 3(35) 4(55) 5(48) 6(51) 7(54) 8(32) 9(41) 10(38) 11(50) 12(33) 13(100) Finish

1 123 Voros Adam 15:15 2:05 3:49 4:16 6:15 7:53 8:26 9:38 11:37 12:20 13:00 13:23 14:26 14:50 15:15
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:05 1:44 0:27 1:59 1:38 0:33 1:12 1:59 0:43 0:40 0:23 1:03 0:24 0:25

10:45
*33

2 128 Csis Nandor 16:28 1:52 3:28 4:07 5:56 7:57 8:33 10:06 11:44 12:34 13:37 14:20 15:37 16:07 16:28
TRS C.S. TranSilva 1:52 1:36 0:39 1:49 2:01 0:36 1:33 1:38 0:50 1:03 0:43 1:17 0:30 0:21

3 121 Jancsik Endre 16:29 1:54 4:02 4:28 6:31 8:48 9:17 10:23 12:16 13:08 14:12 14:35 15:37 16:05 16:29
TRS C.S. TranSilva 1:54 2:08 0:26 2:03 2:17 0:29 1:06 1:53 0:52 1:04 0:23 1:02 0:28 0:24

13:45
*44

4 185 Cosma Adrian 16:44 3:11 4:37 5:15 6:44 8:18 8:45 10:05 11:27 12:18 14:13 14:58 15:54 16:17 16:44
NOC No Club 3:11 1:26 0:38 1:29 1:34 0:27 1:20 1:22 0:51 1:55 0:45 0:56 0:23 0:27

5 212 Albert Zsofia 17:27 2:12 4:04 4:34 6:36 8:13 8:44 9:47 11:09 13:54 14:52 15:23 16:25 16:59 17:27
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:12 1:52 0:30 2:02 1:37 0:31 1:03 1:22 2:45 0:58 0:31 1:02 0:34 0:28

6 187 Marton Csaba 18:56 2:46 4:20 4:49 6:16 7:56 8:32 10:17 11:33 12:29 16:34 16:54 17:46 18:24 18:56
NOC No Club 2:46 1:34 0:29 1:27 1:40 0:36 1:45 1:16 0:56 4:05 0:20 0:52 0:38 0:32

13:47
*50

7 204 Deak Bernadett 19:02 2:37 5:21 6:04 7:57 9:56 10:36 12:15 13:57 15:01 15:41 16:23 17:52 18:27 19:02
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:37 2:44 0:43 1:53 1:59 0:40 1:39 1:42 1:04 0:40 0:42 1:29 0:35 0:35

8 235 Csis Ildiko 19:28 2:31 4:51 5:29 7:36 9:56 10:35 12:23 14:24 15:36 16:27 17:02 18:25 18:55 19:28
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:31 2:20 0:38 2:07 2:20 0:39 1:48 2:01 1:12 0:51 0:35 1:23 0:30 0:33



Cupa Mosului 2015 Mar 08.12.2015 07:31
Split time results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl tno Name Time

MF1214M80Op  (30) 2100,0 km  0 m 13 C (cont.)

1(53) 2(31) 3(35) 4(55) 5(48) 6(51) 7(54) 8(32) 9(41) 10(38) 11(50) 12(33) 13(100) Finish

9 119 Albert Matyas 20:56 2:07 6:00 6:30 10:12 12:53 13:21 14:29 16:19 17:13 18:14 18:42 20:04 20:28 20:56
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:07 3:53 0:30 3:42 2:41 0:28 1:08 1:50 0:54 1:01 0:28 1:22 0:24 0:28

10 120 Matlak Peter 22:08 2:04 3:47 4:16 6:21 8:05 8:31 13:20 17:19 18:29 19:53 20:15 21:18 21:44 22:08
COM C.S. Compass 2:04 1:43 0:29 2:05 1:44 0:26 4:49 3:59 1:10 1:24 0:22 1:03 0:26 0:24

11 122 Rarau Andra 22:26 2:48 5:01 5:46 8:20 10:41 11:40 13:52 16:06 17:16 18:14 19:18 20:55 21:55 22:26
NOC No Club 2:48 2:13 0:45 2:34 2:21 0:59 2:12 2:14 1:10 0:58 1:04 1:37 1:00 0:31

12 126 Crisan Dan 23:34 3:56 6:20 6:56 11:40 13:49 14:23 15:41 17:32 18:42 20:22 21:10 22:23 23:06 23:34
PSZ C.S. Pro Silva O 3:56 2:24 0:36 4:44 2:09 0:34 1:18 1:51 1:10 1:40 0:48 1:13 0:43 0:28

13 127 Baran George 24:41 5:04 7:12 7:59 9:56 12:03 12:40 14:57 17:44 19:26 21:12 21:47 23:30 24:23 24:41
PSZ C.S. Pro Silva O 5:04 2:08 0:47 1:57 2:07 0:37 2:17 2:47 1:42 1:46 0:35 1:43 0:53 0:18

14 209 Boros Hanna 27:26 2:21 4:57 6:40 11:22 14:04 14:54 16:57 19:28 20:57 24:05 24:32 26:12 29:55 27:26
COM C.S. Compass 2:21 2:36 1:43 4:42 2:42 0:50 2:03 2:31 1:29 3:08 0:27 1:40 3:43

15 239 Szikszai Ildiko 27:48 6:09 9:44 10:19 14:23 16:49 17:28 18:57 20:46 22:01 24:44 25:29 26:45 27:15 27:48
TRS C.S. TranSilva 6:09 3:35 0:35 4:04 2:26 0:39 1:29 1:49 1:15 2:43 0:45 1:16 0:30 0:33

16 117 Kovacs Andris 28:06 5:16 10:01 10:27 12:42 15:07 17:12 18:36 21:21 22:37 25:51 26:14 27:25 27:46 28:06
TRS C.S. TranSilva 5:16 4:45 0:26 2:15 2:25 2:05 1:24 2:45 1:16 3:14 0:23 1:11 0:21 0:20

17 238 Kadar Andras 29:24 7:22 9:47 10:37 13:52 16:12 17:04 19:11 21:08 24:06 25:01 26:53 28:20 28:53 29:24
NOC No Club 7:22 2:25 0:50 3:15 2:20 0:52 2:07 1:57 2:58 0:55 1:52 1:27 0:33 0:31

29:01
*100

18 203 Zsigmond Sari 29:48 2:51 5:05 6:21 9:46 12:14 12:47 14:44 17:55 23:24 24:16 26:52 28:18 29:22 29:48
COM C.S. Compass 2:51 2:14 1:16 3:25 2:28 0:33 1:57 3:11 5:29 0:52 2:36 1:26 1:04 0:26

19 240 Bugja Andrea 30:17 3:45 8:28 9:07 16:40 19:22 20:19 22:08 24:15 25:47 27:02 27:57 29:12 29:46 30:17
FGD Feel Good 3:45 4:43 0:39 7:33 2:42 0:57 1:49 2:07 1:32 1:15 0:55 1:15 0:34 0:31

20 118 Muller Tibor 30:24 4:54 7:26 8:36 12:41 15:20 16:47 19:42 22:21 24:04 26:28 27:28 28:39 29:54 30:24
COM C.S. Compass 4:54 2:32 1:10 4:05 2:39 1:27 2:55 2:39 1:43 2:24 1:00 1:11 1:15 0:30

21 210 Palhegyi Orsolya 30:43 5:35 10:23 11:16 16:07 18:27 19:17 21:28 24:09 24:54 26:57 28:08 29:18 30:20 30:43
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 5:35 4:48 0:53 4:51 2:20 0:50 2:11 2:41 0:45 2:03 1:11 1:10 1:02 0:23

22 124 Damian Vlad 30:53 6:53 11:16 12:09 16:07 18:26 19:26 21:41 24:36 25:52 27:17 27:51 29:44 30:26 30:53
PSZ C.S. Pro Silva O 6:53 4:23 0:53 3:58 2:19 1:00 2:15 2:55 1:16 1:25 0:34 1:53 0:42 0:27

23 211 Mozes Robert 31:01 3:59 7:24 9:11 12:36 16:22 17:45 19:45 22:15 23:56 26:25 27:38 29:33 30:23 31:01
NOC No Club 3:59 3:25 1:47 3:25 3:46 1:23 2:00 2:30 1:41 2:29 1:13 1:55 0:50 0:38

24 188 Denar Aron 33:21 8:06 11:07 11:41 19:16 21:12 21:45 23:43 25:39 28:01 29:14 30:07 32:02 32:52 33:21
NOC No Club 8:06 3:01 0:34 7:35 1:56 0:33 1:58 1:56 2:22 1:13 0:53 1:55 0:50 0:29

2:09 32:50
*51 *100

25 207 Domokos Orsolya 33:29 4:31 13:34 14:06 16:00 19:11 19:58 22:24 24:39 26:28 28:10 30:44 32:21 33:02 33:29
NOC No Club 4:31 9:03 0:32 1:54 3:11 0:47 2:26 2:15 1:49 1:42 2:34 1:37 0:41 0:27

26 208 Bartok Zsanett 34:40 9:32 14:20 15:10 19:54 22:22 23:13 25:22 28:05 28:50 30:53 32:00 33:11 34:16 34:40
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 9:32 4:48 0:50 4:44 2:28 0:51 2:09 2:43 0:45 2:03 1:07 1:11 1:05 0:24

27 206 Marton Dorottya 34:49 7:23 13:37 14:06 16:49 19:10 19:39 25:33 28:46 30:47 32:04 32:49 33:51 34:17 34:49
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 7:23 6:14 0:29 2:43 2:21 0:29 5:54 3:13 2:01 1:17 0:45 1:02 0:26 0:32

28 236 Kovacs Eniko es Em 50:12 6:29 10:48 12:41 17:59 23:31 24:44 28:02 33:19 35:37 43:09 45:03 48:29 49:22 50:12
TRS C.S. TranSilva 6:29 4:19 1:53 5:18 5:32 1:13 3:18 5:17 2:18 7:32 1:54 3:26 0:53 0:50

205 Gherman Octavian mp ----- 6:34 7:54 13:41 20:00 21:10 25:42 30:11 ----- 40:33 ----- ----- ----- 46:05
NOC No Club 6:34 1:20 5:47 6:19 1:10 4:32 4:29 10:22 5:32

1:34 13:01 28:57 32:26 39:32
*46 *41 *33 *100 *50

125 Tudor Stefanel mp 10:00 14:41 28:02 39:40 46:04 47:09 51:39 ----- ----- 66:38 ----- ----- ----- 71:46
NOC No Club 10:00 4:41 13:21 11:38 6:24 1:05 4:30 14:59 5:08

23:31 25:48 38:59 54:54 65:31
*100 *32 *41 *33 *50

MF164050OpT  (37) 3600,0 km  0 m 18 C
1(42) 2(50) 3(40) 4(49) 5(34) 6(51) 7(48) 8(44) 9(35) 10(43) 11(36) 12(56) 13(52) 14(45)

15(47) 16(38) 17(33) 18(100) Finish

1 129 Vigh Lorand 21:00 2:24 2:57 5:14 7:06 7:33 8:25 9:00 11:10 12:06 13:17 13:53 14:19 16:23 16:48
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:24 0:33 2:17 1:52 0:27 0:52 0:35 2:10 0:56 1:11 0:36 0:26 2:04 0:25

18:44 19:06 20:20 20:43 21:00
1:56 0:22 1:14 0:23 0:17

2 161 Simon Andras 21:59 2:24 3:01 5:04 6:51 7:30 8:20 8:55 11:07 11:45 13:08 14:12 14:38 16:43 17:12
COM C.S. Compass 2:24 0:37 2:03 1:47 0:39 0:50 0:35 2:12 0:38 1:23 1:04 0:26 2:05 0:29

19:18 19:42 21:02 21:31 21:59
2:06 0:24 1:20 0:29 0:28

3 171 Voros Alpar 22:43 2:23 2:58 4:56 7:14 7:42 8:36 9:17 11:49 12:31 14:03 14:48 15:24 17:38 18:10
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:23 0:35 1:58 2:18 0:28 0:54 0:41 2:32 0:42 1:32 0:45 0:36 2:14 0:32

20:14 20:33 21:50 22:15 22:43
2:04 0:19 1:17 0:25 0:28

4 175 Szasz Janos 23:02 2:24 3:02 5:15 7:54 8:24 9:17 9:55 12:15 13:05 14:33 15:23 15:50 18:01 18:26
VSK VSK Csikszered 2:24 0:38 2:13 2:39 0:30 0:53 0:38 2:20 0:50 1:28 0:50 0:27 2:11 0:25

20:33 20:56 22:12 22:39 23:02
2:07 0:23 1:16 0:27 0:23

5 176 Mozes Robert 23:14 2:29 3:04 5:12 7:52 8:27 9:24 10:00 12:22 13:06 14:31 15:14 15:40 17:52 18:15
NOC No Club 2:29 0:35 2:08 2:40 0:35 0:57 0:36 2:22 0:44 1:25 0:43 0:26 2:12 0:23

20:39 21:02 22:20 22:44 23:14
2:24 0:23 1:18 0:24 0:30
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Pl tno Name Time

MF164050OpT  (37) 3600,0 km  0 m 18 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(50) 3(40) 4(49) 5(34) 6(51) 7(48) 8(44) 9(35) 10(43) 11(36) 12(56) 13(52) 14(45)
15(47) 16(38) 17(33) 18(100) Finish

6 177 Nicu Gheorghe 23:51 2:21 3:24 6:39 8:39 9:14 10:11 10:43 13:08 13:55 15:27 16:10 16:47 18:54 19:17
NTO Nord Team Orie 2:21 1:03 3:15 2:00 0:35 0:57 0:32 2:25 0:47 1:32 0:43 0:37 2:07 0:23

21:26 21:47 23:01 23:25 23:51
2:09 0:21 1:14 0:24 0:26

7 132 Szikszai Csongor 24:12 2:17 3:01 5:06 7:15 7:50 8:55 9:34 12:25 13:06 14:44 15:24 15:54 18:15 18:49
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:17 0:44 2:05 2:09 0:35 1:05 0:39 2:51 0:41 1:38 0:40 0:30 2:21 0:34

20:55 21:35 23:12 23:42 24:12
2:06 0:40 1:37 0:30 0:30

8 213 Bartha Dorottya 25:11 2:36 3:16 6:13 8:43 9:16 10:13 10:50 13:26 14:33 16:05 16:45 17:12 19:39 20:07
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:36 0:40 2:57 2:30 0:33 0:57 0:37 2:36 1:07 1:32 0:40 0:27 2:27 0:28

22:10 22:47 24:12 24:43 25:11
2:03 0:37 1:25 0:31 0:28

8 165 Deak Attila 25:11 2:45 3:39 6:06 8:43 9:19 10:22 11:03 13:43 14:34 16:07 16:54 17:26 19:54 20:19
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:45 0:54 2:27 2:37 0:36 1:03 0:41 2:40 0:51 1:33 0:47 0:32 2:28 0:25

22:21 22:42 24:15 24:41 25:11
2:02 0:21 1:33 0:26 0:30

10 190 Monoses Attila 25:19 2:22 3:03 6:28 9:22 9:56 10:59 11:41 14:33 15:10 16:46 17:25 17:57 20:14 20:41
NOC No Club 2:22 0:41 3:25 2:54 0:34 1:03 0:42 2:52 0:37 1:36 0:39 0:32 2:17 0:27

22:45 23:05 24:26 24:54 25:19
2:04 0:20 1:21 0:28 0:25

11 164 Jancsik Peter 25:37 2:56 3:37 6:12 8:41 9:22 10:36 11:21 14:05 14:57 16:41 17:26 18:01 20:44 21:11
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:56 0:41 2:35 2:29 0:41 1:14 0:45 2:44 0:52 1:44 0:45 0:35 2:43 0:27

23:16 23:36 24:49 25:15 25:37
2:05 0:20 1:13 0:26 0:22

12 173 Szocs Zoltan 25:54 2:47 3:32 6:00 8:27 9:07 10:09 10:49 13:37 14:43 16:15 17:12 17:44 20:27 20:57
OMS C.S. Orienter Ti 2:47 0:45 2:28 2:27 0:40 1:02 0:40 2:48 1:06 1:32 0:57 0:32 2:43 0:30

23:01 23:30 24:55 25:26 25:54
2:04 0:29 1:25 0:31 0:28

13 162 Zsoldos Attila 26:15 2:39 3:16 5:50 8:33 8:58 10:06 10:48 13:42 14:32 16:13 17:03 17:43 20:21 20:47
COM C.S. Compass 2:39 0:37 2:34 2:43 0:25 1:08 0:42 2:54 0:50 1:41 0:50 0:40 2:38 0:26

23:37 23:56 25:22 25:51 26:15
2:50 0:19 1:26 0:29 0:24

14 167 Matlak Andras 26:19 2:39 3:25 5:48 8:03 8:35 9:45 10:25 12:52 13:45 15:11 15:57 16:31 18:50 19:19
COM C.S. Compass 2:39 0:46 2:23 2:15 0:32 1:10 0:40 2:27 0:53 1:26 0:46 0:34 2:19 0:29

23:46 24:04 25:27 25:52 26:19
4:27 0:18 1:23 0:25 0:27

15 215 Divin Judit 26:34 2:54 3:38 6:17 8:46 9:22 10:34 11:15 14:02 15:01 16:40 17:29 17:58 20:45 21:09
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:54 0:44 2:39 2:29 0:36 1:12 0:41 2:47 0:59 1:39 0:49 0:29 2:47 0:24

23:19 23:50 25:34 26:07 26:34
2:10 0:31 1:44 0:33 0:27

16 225 Kerekes Kinga 27:20 2:54 3:35 6:19 8:54 9:32 10:43 11:30 14:23 15:07 16:45 17:44 18:18 20:53 21:22
COM C.S. Compass 2:54 0:41 2:44 2:35 0:38 1:11 0:47 2:53 0:44 1:38 0:59 0:34 2:35 0:29

24:28 24:49 26:20 26:49 27:20 24:00
3:06 0:21 1:31 0:29 0:31 *38

17 229 Laszlo Beata 27:30 3:01 3:46 6:47 9:29 10:05 11:18 11:57 14:42 15:33 17:09 18:00 18:34 21:22 22:05
COM C.S. Compass 3:01 0:45 3:01 2:42 0:36 1:13 0:39 2:45 0:51 1:36 0:51 0:34 2:48 0:43

24:36 24:57 26:29 27:00 27:30
2:31 0:21 1:32 0:31 0:30

18 172 Gergely Zoltan 27:41 2:44 3:42 6:26 9:16 9:58 11:08 11:48 14:53 15:53 17:39 18:34 19:09 21:48 22:22
COM C.S. Compass 2:44 0:58 2:44 2:50 0:42 1:10 0:40 3:05 1:00 1:46 0:55 0:35 2:39 0:34

24:32 24:56 26:32 27:16 27:41
2:10 0:24 1:36 0:44 0:25

19 226 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 28:09 3:19 4:21 7:14 10:23 10:56 12:15 13:03 15:53 16:37 18:13 19:02 19:42 22:25 22:53
TRS C.S. TranSilva 3:19 1:02 2:53 3:09 0:33 1:19 0:48 2:50 0:44 1:36 0:49 0:40 2:43 0:28

25:18 25:39 27:12 27:45 28:09
2:25 0:21 1:33 0:33 0:24

20 227 Laszlo Kata 29:14 3:12 4:03 6:42 9:43 10:24 11:38 12:33 15:42 16:31 18:16 19:15 19:54 22:36 23:25
COM C.S. Compass 3:12 0:51 2:39 3:01 0:41 1:14 0:55 3:09 0:49 1:45 0:59 0:39 2:42 0:49

25:56 26:25 28:02 28:39 29:14
2:31 0:29 1:37 0:37 0:35

21 233 Muller Kati 29:48 3:55 4:56 8:03 10:34 11:10 12:23 13:05 16:02 17:20 19:25 20:19 20:53 23:34 24:05
COM C.S. Compass 3:55 1:01 3:07 2:31 0:36 1:13 0:42 2:57 1:18 2:05 0:54 0:34 2:41 0:31

26:32 26:57 28:38 29:15 29:48
2:27 0:25 1:41 0:37 0:33

22 168 id. Balasko Laszlo 30:12 2:55 4:01 7:03 9:40 10:18 11:39 12:40 16:11 17:24 19:23 20:27 21:11 23:58 24:28
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:55 1:06 3:02 2:37 0:38 1:21 1:01 3:31 1:13 1:59 1:04 0:44 2:47 0:30

26:49 27:17 29:04 29:41 30:12
2:21 0:28 1:47 0:37 0:31

23 228 Gorog Emese Gyong 31:09 3:12 4:23 7:09 11:20 12:00 13:16 14:04 17:18 18:11 20:02 21:04 21:48 24:46 25:26
NOC No Club 3:12 1:11 2:46 4:11 0:40 1:16 0:48 3:14 0:53 1:51 1:02 0:44 2:58 0:40

27:50 28:22 30:09 30:40 31:09
2:24 0:32 1:47 0:31 0:29

24 230 Cohut Larisa 31:20 2:59 3:49 8:11 12:17 12:55 14:13 15:02 18:04 18:54 20:35 21:27 22:02 25:02 25:31
NOC No Club 2:59 0:50 4:22 4:06 0:38 1:18 0:49 3:02 0:50 1:41 0:52 0:35 3:00 0:29

28:02 28:26 30:14 30:45 31:20
2:31 0:24 1:48 0:31 0:35
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Pl tno Name Time

MF164050OpT  (37) 3600,0 km  0 m 18 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(50) 3(40) 4(49) 5(34) 6(51) 7(48) 8(44) 9(35) 10(43) 11(36) 12(56) 13(52) 14(45)
15(47) 16(38) 17(33) 18(100) Finish

25 170 Vezentan Laurentiu 31:29 3:08 3:57 6:35 8:47 9:32 10:52 13:29 16:55 17:51 19:18 19:58 20:30 23:54 24:37
CPD Clujul Pedaleaz 3:08 0:49 2:38 2:12 0:45 1:20 2:37 3:26 0:56 1:27 0:40 0:32 3:24 0:43

26:42 27:08 28:31 31:11 31:29
2:05 0:26 1:23 2:40 0:18

26 231 Donogan Kinga 31:40 4:32 5:44 8:54 11:38 12:23 13:38 14:28 17:43 18:30 20:20 21:16 21:54 25:02 25:35
TRS C.S. TranSilva 4:32 1:12 3:10 2:44 0:45 1:15 0:50 3:15 0:47 1:50 0:56 0:38 3:08 0:33

28:10 28:36 30:30 31:08 31:40
2:35 0:26 1:54 0:38 0:32

27 169 Cohut Calin 32:22 3:25 4:24 7:18 10:23 12:10 13:31 14:23 17:45 18:48 20:47 21:48 22:23 25:38 26:12
NOC No Club 3:25 0:59 2:54 3:05 1:47 1:21 0:52 3:22 1:03 1:59 1:01 0:35 3:15 0:34

28:52 29:14 31:13 31:45 32:22
2:40 0:22 1:59 0:32 0:37

28 166 Szikszai Attila 34:04 3:45 4:56 7:54 11:39 12:10 14:04 14:48 18:17 19:25 21:19 22:50 23:38 26:59 27:38
TRS C.S. TranSilva 3:45 1:11 2:58 3:45 0:31 1:54 0:44 3:29 1:08 1:54 1:31 0:48 3:21 0:39

30:17 30:44 32:42 33:35 34:04 4:45
2:39 0:27 1:58 0:53 0:29 *44

29 232 Szasz Neli 35:41 4:06 6:13 10:57 14:05 15:23 16:48 17:33 20:49 21:46 23:45 24:48 25:28 28:16 28:48
VSK VSK Csikszered 4:06 2:07 4:44 3:08 1:18 1:25 0:45 3:16 0:57 1:59 1:03 0:40 2:48 0:32

32:13 32:36 34:26 35:10 35:41
3:25 0:23 1:50 0:44 0:31

30 214 Laszlo Andrea 36:04 5:19 6:45 10:01 13:32 14:26 16:07 16:52 20:00 21:12 23:04 23:57 24:31 27:31 28:20
COM C.S. Compass 5:19 1:26 3:16 3:31 0:54 1:41 0:45 3:08 1:12 1:52 0:53 0:34 3:00 0:49

32:44 33:18 35:10 35:41 36:04
4:24 0:34 1:52 0:31 0:23

31 192 Muller Csaba 36:43 5:29 6:33 9:28 12:54 13:49 15:47 16:31 20:09 21:50 23:52 25:07 25:41 29:19 29:46
COM C.S. Compass 5:29 1:04 2:55 3:26 0:55 1:58 0:44 3:38 1:41 2:02 1:15 0:34 3:38 0:27

33:19 33:42 35:35 36:16 36:43
3:33 0:23 1:53 0:41 0:27

32 224 Divin Anna 39:16 4:55 5:42 8:45 14:41 15:25 17:05 18:04 22:09 23:36 26:05 27:21 28:07 31:36 32:13
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 4:55 0:47 3:03 5:56 0:44 1:40 0:59 4:05 1:27 2:29 1:16 0:46 3:29 0:37

35:21 35:50 37:54 38:43 39:16
3:08 0:29 2:04 0:49 0:33

33 191 Kurta Aladar 41:39 6:11 10:32 14:10 18:00 19:08 20:41 21:51 24:47 25:57 28:45 29:30 30:13 34:46 35:25
NOC No Club 6:11 4:21 3:38 3:50 1:08 1:33 1:10 2:56 1:10 2:48 0:45 0:43 4:33 0:39

38:11 39:04 40:28 41:09 41:39 41:15
2:46 0:53 1:24 0:41 0:30 *100

34 234 Szocs Hajnal 45:19 4:43 6:34 10:08 14:20 15:29 17:23 18:35 22:12 25:03 28:26 29:41 30:31 34:27 36:26
OMS C.S. Orienter Ti 4:43 1:51 3:34 4:12 1:09 1:54 1:12 3:37 2:51 3:23 1:15 0:50 3:56 1:59

40:51 41:36 43:55 44:51 45:19
4:25 0:45 2:19 0:56 0:28

35 242 Esztergar Ildiko 46:17 4:10 6:16 10:37 15:03 15:58 17:59 19:00 23:44 26:44 29:29 31:37 32:28 37:10 37:55
TRS C.S. TranSilva 4:10 2:06 4:21 4:26 0:55 2:01 1:01 4:44 3:00 2:45 2:08 0:51 4:42 0:45

41:37 42:20 44:47 45:41 46:17
3:42 0:43 2:27 0:54 0:36

189 Kovacs Mihaly mp 4:19 4:59 8:34 11:15 11:47 12:50 13:29 ----- 16:40 18:09 19:07 19:42 22:32 22:51
TRS C.S. TranSilva 4:19 0:40 3:35 2:41 0:32 1:03 0:39 3:11 1:29 0:58 0:35 2:50 0:19

25:02 25:33 27:04 27:23 27:48 15:52
2:11 0:31 1:31 0:19 0:25 *50

163 Manea Cristian mp ----- 7:01 10:17 12:42 13:19 14:27 15:13 17:48 18:40 20:19 21:01 21:30 25:05 25:38
RPC Rupicapra 7:01 3:16 2:25 0:37 1:08 0:46 2:35 0:52 1:39 0:42 0:29 3:35 0:33

27:54 28:18 29:43 30:34 31:17 5:39
2:16 0:24 1:25 0:51 0:43 *32

MF182035  (30) 5230,0 km  0 m 20 C
1(44) 2(35) 3(57) 4(51) 5(48) 6(35) 7(43) 8(49) 9(39) 10(56) 11(36) 12(45) 13(40) 14(60)

15(46) 16(58) 17(59) 18(40) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

1 137 Bogya Tamas 23:05 1:52 2:22 3:49 4:36 5:04 6:47 7:49 9:29 10:31 12:20 12:56 14:44 15:47 17:31
TRS C.S. TranSilva 1:52 0:30 1:27 0:47 0:28 1:43 1:02 1:40 1:02 1:49 0:36 1:48 1:03 1:44

18:26 19:02 20:24 21:01 22:07 22:43 23:05
0:55 0:36 1:22 0:37 1:06 0:36 0:22

2 135 Suciu Simion 24:32 1:53 2:25 3:49 4:38 5:07 7:04 8:10 9:39 10:45 12:57 13:34 15:33 16:44 18:36
NOC No Club 1:53 0:32 1:24 0:49 0:29 1:57 1:06 1:29 1:06 2:12 0:37 1:59 1:11 1:52

19:35 20:12 21:40 22:19 23:32 24:09 24:32
0:59 0:37 1:28 0:39 1:13 0:37 0:23

3 136 Divin Peter 25:46 1:56 2:33 4:08 5:00 5:29 7:33 8:40 10:03 11:14 13:34 14:11 16:08 17:23 19:41
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 1:56 0:37 1:35 0:52 0:29 2:04 1:07 1:23 1:11 2:20 0:37 1:57 1:15 2:18

20:40 21:20 22:50 23:29 24:45 25:29 25:46
0:59 0:40 1:30 0:39 1:16 0:44 0:17

4 134 Szocs Attila 26:35 1:59 2:24 3:54 5:08 5:39 7:43 9:03 10:32 11:43 14:10 14:51 17:00 18:19 20:15
OMS C.S. Orienter Ti 1:59 0:25 1:30 1:14 0:31 2:04 1:20 1:29 1:11 2:27 0:41 2:09 1:19 1:56

21:23 22:06 23:37 24:18 25:35 26:17 26:35
1:08 0:43 1:31 0:41 1:17 0:42 0:18

5 152 Divin Gyorgy 27:16 2:03 2:40 4:15 5:06 5:37 7:48 8:57 10:59 12:12 14:29 15:08 17:12 18:31 20:34
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:03 0:37 1:35 0:51 0:31 2:11 1:09 2:02 1:13 2:17 0:39 2:04 1:19 2:03

21:39 22:37 24:14 24:55 26:16 26:55 27:16
1:05 0:58 1:37 0:41 1:21 0:39 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time

MF182035  (30) 5230,0 km  0 m 20 C (cont.)

1(44) 2(35) 3(57) 4(51) 5(48) 6(35) 7(43) 8(49) 9(39) 10(56) 11(36) 12(45) 13(40) 14(60)
15(46) 16(58) 17(59) 18(40) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

6 144 Muller Vilmos 28:26 2:03 3:01 4:29 5:22 5:53 8:17 9:45 11:14 12:23 14:48 15:31 17:48 19:38 21:50
COM C.S. Compass 2:03 0:58 1:28 0:53 0:31 2:24 1:28 1:29 1:09 2:25 0:43 2:17 1:50 2:12

22:57 23:41 25:17 26:00 27:24 28:05 28:26
1:07 0:44 1:36 0:43 1:24 0:41 0:21

7 138 Szocs Zoltan jr 28:28 2:06 2:56 4:31 5:26 6:04 8:25 9:42 11:20 12:36 15:08 15:47 18:02 19:22 21:27
OMS C.S. Orienter Ti 2:06 0:50 1:35 0:55 0:38 2:21 1:17 1:38 1:16 2:32 0:39 2:15 1:20 2:05

22:31 24:01 25:26 26:09 27:30 28:08 28:28
1:04 1:30 1:25 0:43 1:21 0:38 0:20

8 150 Chereches Cosmin 28:44 2:20 2:46 4:12 5:15 5:45 7:41 9:05 10:28 12:13 14:39 15:20 17:14 18:32 22:10
NOC No Club 2:20 0:26 1:26 1:03 0:30 1:56 1:24 1:23 1:45 2:26 0:41 1:54 1:18 3:38

23:10 24:27 26:00 26:38 27:47 28:22 28:44
1:00 1:17 1:33 0:38 1:09 0:35 0:22

9 146 Soveresan Andrei 28:52 2:25 3:03 4:39 6:02 6:31 8:41 10:01 11:34 13:04 15:26 16:03 18:49 20:12 22:11
UAI C.S. Unirea Alba 2:25 0:38 1:36 1:23 0:29 2:10 1:20 1:33 1:30 2:22 0:37 2:46 1:23 1:59

23:12 24:06 25:51 26:30 27:49 28:30 28:52
1:01 0:54 1:45 0:39 1:19 0:41 0:22

10 145 Ababi Balazs 29:20 2:11 2:48 4:29 5:27 6:01 8:20 9:40 11:30 12:48 15:20 16:04 18:25 19:56 22:25
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:11 0:37 1:41 0:58 0:34 2:19 1:20 1:50 1:18 2:32 0:44 2:21 1:31 2:29

23:35 24:30 26:12 26:55 28:17 29:01 29:20
1:10 0:55 1:42 0:43 1:22 0:44 0:19

11 139 Kiss Attila 29:26 3:11 3:47 5:27 6:25 6:57 9:08 10:25 12:10 13:25 15:54 16:35 18:48 20:10 22:23
COM C.S. Compass 3:11 0:36 1:40 0:58 0:32 2:11 1:17 1:45 1:15 2:29 0:41 2:13 1:22 2:13

23:39 24:27 26:12 26:56 28:19 29:03 29:26
1:16 0:48 1:45 0:44 1:23 0:44 0:23

12 133 Knobloch Esztergar 29:41 2:06 2:34 4:21 5:18 5:49 7:59 9:17 10:54 12:12 14:53 15:36 18:00 19:25 21:41
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:06 0:28 1:47 0:57 0:31 2:10 1:18 1:37 1:18 2:41 0:43 2:24 1:25 2:16

22:57 23:48 25:50 26:42 28:17 29:14 29:41
1:16 0:51 2:02 0:52 1:35 0:57 0:27

13 158 Zavodszky Tamas 29:44 2:19 2:51 4:38 5:39 6:13 8:31 9:49 11:30 12:50 15:29 16:15 18:38 20:06 22:14
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:19 0:32 1:47 1:01 0:34 2:18 1:18 1:41 1:20 2:39 0:46 2:23 1:28 2:08

23:36 24:40 26:24 27:10 28:37 29:22 29:44
1:22 1:04 1:44 0:46 1:27 0:45 0:22

14 222 Bogya Yana 29:53 2:16 2:57 4:44 5:43 6:17 8:39 9:54 11:37 12:59 15:35 16:19 18:38 20:10 22:24
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:16 0:41 1:47 0:59 0:34 2:22 1:15 1:43 1:22 2:36 0:44 2:19 1:32 2:14

23:39 24:29 26:28 27:13 28:40 29:27 29:53
1:15 0:50 1:59 0:45 1:27 0:47 0:26

15 140 Hosu Sorin 29:59 2:52 3:58 5:31 6:35 7:10 9:29 10:47 12:38 13:49 16:22 17:02 19:18 20:37 22:42
NOC No Club 2:52 1:06 1:33 1:04 0:35 2:19 1:18 1:51 1:11 2:33 0:40 2:16 1:19 2:05

23:47 25:18 26:50 27:33 28:52 29:35 29:59
1:05 1:31 1:32 0:43 1:19 0:43 0:24

16 149 Prezensky Gabor 31:37 2:08 2:44 4:21 5:19 5:54 8:25 9:44 11:47 13:13 15:46 16:32 19:13 20:43 24:02
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:08 0:36 1:37 0:58 0:35 2:31 1:19 2:03 1:26 2:33 0:46 2:41 1:30 3:19

25:16 26:28 28:13 28:57 30:24 31:12 31:37
1:14 1:12 1:45 0:44 1:27 0:48 0:25

17 223 Neda Agnes 32:00 2:25 2:57 4:46 5:48 6:23 8:46 10:05 12:37 13:54 16:50 17:34 20:07 21:35 24:40
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:25 0:32 1:49 1:02 0:35 2:23 1:19 2:32 1:17 2:56 0:44 2:33 1:28 3:05

25:55 26:43 28:34 29:19 30:48 31:34 32:00
1:15 0:48 1:51 0:45 1:29 0:46 0:26

18 147 Tokes Attila 32:40 2:12 2:54 4:46 5:58 6:38 9:31 10:58 12:51 14:21 17:25 18:07 21:03 22:42 25:06
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:12 0:42 1:52 1:12 0:40 2:53 1:27 1:53 1:30 3:04 0:42 2:56 1:39 2:24

26:21 27:06 29:03 29:52 31:26 32:14 32:40
1:15 0:45 1:57 0:49 1:34 0:48 0:26

19 220 Neda Katalin 33:11 2:21 2:55 5:41 6:47 7:23 9:44 11:05 13:18 14:46 17:38 18:23 20:53 22:36 25:14
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:21 0:34 2:46 1:06 0:36 2:21 1:21 2:13 1:28 2:52 0:45 2:30 1:43 2:38

26:33 27:24 29:23 30:15 31:51 32:42 33:11
1:19 0:51 1:59 0:52 1:36 0:51 0:29

20 157 Ardelean Cozmin 33:25 4:06 5:06 6:40 7:46 8:18 10:39 11:51 13:30 15:04 17:21 18:04 20:49 22:12 25:32
TSS 360 Sport 4:06 1:00 1:34 1:06 0:32 2:21 1:12 1:39 1:34 2:17 0:43 2:45 1:23 3:20

27:27 28:40 30:15 30:57 32:18 32:59 33:25
1:55 1:13 1:35 0:42 1:21 0:41 0:26

21 159 Vassy Lorand 33:57 2:45 3:27 5:45 6:55 7:38 10:14 11:43 13:46 15:14 18:12 18:58 21:42 23:20 25:47
COM C.S. Compass 2:45 0:42 2:18 1:10 0:43 2:36 1:29 2:03 1:28 2:58 0:46 2:44 1:38 2:27

27:09 28:32 30:28 31:16 32:45 33:30 33:57
1:22 1:23 1:56 0:48 1:29 0:45 0:27

22 155 Tokes Arpad 34:00 2:24 3:02 5:05 6:16 6:58 9:43 11:07 13:13 14:46 17:34 18:24 21:09 22:49 25:32
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:24 0:38 2:03 1:11 0:42 2:45 1:24 2:06 1:33 2:48 0:50 2:45 1:40 2:43

26:58 27:53 29:58 30:49 32:34 33:31 34:00
1:26 0:55 2:05 0:51 1:45 0:57 0:29

23 218 Simon Gyongyi 34:07 2:34 3:10 5:13 6:25 7:07 9:56 11:42 13:32 15:07 18:06 18:57 21:39 23:18 25:57
COM C.S. Compass 2:34 0:36 2:03 1:12 0:42 2:49 1:46 1:50 1:35 2:59 0:51 2:42 1:39 2:39

27:20 28:15 30:18 31:09 32:49 33:40 34:07
1:23 0:55 2:03 0:51 1:40 0:51 0:27

24 216 Virag Timea 34:37 2:24 2:56 4:45 5:51 6:33 9:40 11:12 13:19 15:07 18:12 19:03 21:55 23:32 26:10
TRS C.S. TranSilva 2:24 0:32 1:49 1:06 0:42 3:07 1:32 2:07 1:48 3:05 0:51 2:52 1:37 2:38

27:35 28:34 30:35 31:31 33:19 34:11 34:37
1:25 0:59 2:01 0:56 1:48 0:52 0:26
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MF182035  (30) 5230,0 km  0 m 20 C (cont.)

1(44) 2(35) 3(57) 4(51) 5(48) 6(35) 7(43) 8(49) 9(39) 10(56) 11(36) 12(45) 13(40) 14(60)
15(46) 16(58) 17(59) 18(40) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

25 143 Balasko Laszlo 37:47 2:52 3:50 6:03 7:07 7:45 10:46 12:37 15:34 17:17 20:53 21:45 24:44 26:30 29:11
ADY C.S. Ady Liceum 2:52 0:58 2:13 1:04 0:38 3:01 1:51 2:57 1:43 3:36 0:52 2:59 1:46 2:41

30:35 31:45 33:57 34:46 36:36 37:26 37:47
1:24 1:10 2:12 0:49 1:50 0:50 0:21

26 148 German-Sallo Zoltan 40:13 2:39 4:02 6:00 7:08 7:46 10:54 12:52 15:27 17:09 20:38 21:35 25:37 27:24 30:39
OMS C.S. Orienter Ti 2:39 1:23 1:58 1:08 0:38 3:08 1:58 2:35 1:42 3:29 0:57 4:02 1:47 3:15

32:33 33:34 35:56 36:58 38:44 39:43 40:13 24:37 25:15
1:54 1:01 2:22 1:02 1:46 0:59 0:30 *52 *58

27 219 Ile Anamaria 47:45 3:22 4:16 7:06 9:09 10:18 13:44 15:55 18:28 20:38 24:49 25:53 30:16 32:37 36:05
NOC No Club 3:22 0:54 2:50 2:03 1:09 3:26 2:11 2:33 2:10 4:11 1:04 4:23 2:21 3:28

38:03 40:21 43:11 44:17 46:13 47:20 47:45
1:58 2:18 2:50 1:06 1:56 1:07 0:25

28 142 Fejer Mihaly 50:03 3:01 3:51 6:27 8:07 9:05 13:04 15:00 17:52 20:20 24:43 25:47 30:49 33:33 37:40
NOC No Club 3:01 0:50 2:36 1:40 0:58 3:59 1:56 2:52 2:28 4:23 1:04 5:02 2:44 4:07

39:36 40:59 44:22 45:41 48:23 49:36 50:03
1:56 1:23 3:23 1:19 2:42 1:13 0:27

151 Pavel Gligor mp 2:29 3:19 5:18 6:24 7:04 9:43 11:04 13:00 14:29 17:03 17:49 20:18 21:47 -----
VCJ C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:29 0:50 1:59 1:06 0:40 2:39 1:21 1:56 1:29 2:34 0:46 2:29 1:29

----- ----- 22:36 25:02 26:39 27:31 27:54
0:49 2:26 1:37 0:52 0:23

156 Darjan Florin mp 2:19 2:54 4:52 5:50 6:23 8:48 10:17 12:14 13:29 16:01 16:41 19:05 20:26 -----
PSZ C.S. Pro Silva O 2:19 0:35 1:58 0:58 0:33 2:25 1:29 1:57 1:15 2:32 0:40 2:24 1:21

23:49 24:33 26:22 27:04 28:33 29:23 29:42 22:26
3:23 0:44 1:49 0:42 1:29 0:50 0:19 *32

M6070  (5) 2850,0 km  0 m 13 C
1(50) 2(35) 3(43) 4(58) 5(45) 6(32) 7(38) 8(47) 9(57) 10(49) 11(48) 12(42) 13(100) Finish

1 178 Gobl Edmund 26:14 5:39 6:12 7:57 10:37 10:53 12:43 14:32 15:01 17:22 18:47 20:55 23:57 25:41 26:14
PSZ C.S. Pro Silva O 5:39 0:33 1:45 2:40 0:16 1:50 1:49 0:29 2:21 1:25 2:08 3:02 1:44 0:33

2 181 Cioban Dumitru 28:01 3:30 4:22 6:43 10:14 10:34 13:09 14:57 15:26 18:34 19:28 21:50 25:47 27:21 28:01
DDF C.S.O. Dudu Fl 3:30 0:52 2:21 3:31 0:20 2:35 1:48 0:29 3:08 0:54 2:22 3:57 1:34 0:40

3 183 Laszlo Kalman 32:36 5:03 6:24 8:52 13:04 13:31 16:05 18:01 18:45 21:59 23:10 25:53 30:06 31:53 32:36
COM C.S. Compass 5:03 1:21 2:28 4:12 0:27 2:34 1:56 0:44 3:14 1:11 2:43 4:13 1:47 0:43

4 179 Enyedi Andrei 32:52 3:37 4:27 6:52 11:24 11:49 14:47 16:57 17:31 21:21 22:24 25:17 30:14 32:03 32:52
TRS C.S. TranSilva 3:37 0:50 2:25 4:32 0:25 2:58 2:10 0:34 3:50 1:03 2:53 4:57 1:49 0:49

5 182 Rusu Constantin 42:29 13:13 14:08 16:26 21:16 21:53 24:05 26:28 27:06 30:06 34:16 36:23 40:33 42:02 42:29
TRS C.S. TranSilva 13:13 0:55 2:18 4:50 0:37 2:12 2:23 0:38 3:00 4:10 2:07 4:10 1:29 0:27


